Industrial Ethernet Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
 › Up to 48 Gigabit Ethernet ports plus 4 10G Ethernet ports
 › Up to 52 optical fiber connections (SFP slots)
 › Up to 48 PoE+ ports with external power supply (with IM-G7000A-
4PoE module)
 › Fanless, -10 to 60°C operating temperature range
 › Modular design for maximum flexibility and hassle-free future

termine which interface modules are suitable for your application. See the SFP-10G,
SFP-1G, and SFP-1FE datasheets for SFP module product information.
Ordering Information
Front View
Rear View
Available Models
Available Models  Port Interface Power Supply
Standard Temperature
(-10 to 60°C)
Gigabit Ethernet 10 Gigabit Ethernet Isolated Power Supply 1 Isolated Power Supply 2
10/100/1000BaseT(X) 100/1000BaseSFP* 10GbE SFP+* HV: 85 to 264 VAC HV: 85 to 264 VAC
ICS-G7748A/G7750A/G7752A Series Layer 2 Switches
ICS-G7748A-HV-HV up to 48 up to 48 – 1 1
ICS-G7750A-2XG-HV-HV up to 48 up to 48 2 1 1
ICS-G7752A-4XG-HV-HV up to 48 up to 48 4 1 1
ICS-G7848A/G7850A/G7852A Series Layer 3 Switches
ICS-G7848A-HV-HV up to 48 up to 48 – 1 1
ICS-G7850A-2XG-HV-HV up to 48 up to 48 2 1 1
ICS-G7852A-4XG-HV-HV up to 48 up to 48 4 1 1
Note: The ICS-G7748A/G7750A/G7752A/G7848A/G7850A/G7852A series supports 10GbE SFP+ and 100/1000BaseSFP slots. See the SFP-10G, SFP-1G, and SFP-1FE data-
sheets for SFP module product information.
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250,

Top View
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Specifications
 › Digital Diagnostic Monitor Function
 › Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae
 › SFF-8432 SFP+ MSA compliant
 › Hot pluggable LC duplex connector
 › Class 1 Laser International Safety Standard IEC 825 compliant
 › RoHS compliant
Available Models
SFP-10GSRLC: SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-SR port for 33 m transmission, LC connector, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-10GLRLC: SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-LR port for 10 km transmission, LC connector, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-10GERLC: SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-ER port for 40 km transmission, LC connector, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
EN : 60825
Unit: mm (inch)
Package Checklist
• SFP-10G module
• Warranty card
45.0 (1.77) 2.6 (0.10)
13
.7